6:00-6:15 p.m.

6:15-7:00 p.m.

7:00-7:15 p.m.

7:15-7:50 p.m.

7:50-8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

oRLBOARD
K

D —

Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board
Strategic & Legacy Management Committee
DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC
May 1, 2012

Committee Update
Harold Simon, Committee Chairperson

Savannah River National Laboratory (SRNL)
Dr. Terry Michalske, SRNL

Review Committee 2012 Work Plan
Review Recommendation Process

Review Voting Procedures for Full-Board
Recommendations

Committee Discussion
Public Comment

Adjourn



