

## Savannah River Site - Citizens Advisory Board Strategic & Legacy Management Committee DOE Meeting Center, Aiken, SC May 1, 2012

6:00-6:15 p.m.	<b>Committee Update</b> Harold Simon, Committee Chairperson
6:15-7:00 p.m.	Savannah River National Laboratory (SRNL) Dr. Terry Michalske, SRNL
7:00-7:15 p.m.	<b>Review Committee 2012 Work Plan</b>
	<b>Review Recommendation Process</b>
	<b>Review Voting Procedures for Full-Board Recommendations</b>
7:15-7:50 p.m.	Committee Discussion
7:50-8:00 p.m.	Public Comment
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn